
World's first “Move -To - Earn” based MMP 
(Market Making Programme) for kick Token
based on “Polygon chain”.

walkin 
network
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Walkin Network is a Market Making Programme for 
kickto (a revolution move to earn). Walkin network 
is a sub-platform designed to build a community for 
the Kickto project with "Move to Earn" ecosystem. 
Walkin network is connected with the DEX (Decen-
tralised exchange or SWAP) and DEFI (Decen-
tralised finance) of Kickto.app which allows several 
entities to hold a copy of a history of transactions, 
meaning it isn't controlled by a single, central 
source.

A member of walkin network will automatically be 
able to utilise it's rewards Kick through kickto.app 
through walking, running, jogging, hiking and so on.

Introduction
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Why Choose us

Run and Earn together with friends

A part of NFT based ecosystem

Suitable for all fitness levels

World's first "Move to Earn" ecosystem 
based MMP (Market Making Programme)

Decentralized platform based on 
Legos and DeFi
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Purchase Your Interested
package
Allow access to your user ID, 
and you will need Kick tokens 
to start earning and multiply 
your returns.

Refer and earn
You can also be apart of the 
community wich will promote 
the platform just by the refer-
ing other member and get a 
chance to grab the kick tokens 
as rewards.

Sign-up for
Walkin network

You can easily be a part of 
Walkin network by specify 

your sponser and your email 
details to recieve a unique 

user id and password

Utilisation of earning
You can easily utilise the

Kick earned by you into 
the kickto’s ecosystem 

on to the application.

Easy Start Easy Go
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Types of Income

Rank and Reward

ROI Income

NFT Staking Booster

Level ROI Income

Level Income
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Packages (in $) Monthly %

50-999 5%

1000-4999 6%

5000 and Above 7%

ROI Income

Note: The ROI will be given 
upto the maximum 3X of the 
invested “$” amount.
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NFT Staking Booster

Packages
(in $)

ROI (Monthly %) NFT Staking
Booster(Monthly%)

50-999 5% 8%

1000-4999 6% 9%

5000 and Above 7% 10%

Note: If a member Stake an NFT with his package then the member will 
get additional 3% ROI on his package.

+3%

+3%

+3%
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Level ROI Income

It is an income in which a member gets the 
fixed percentage from the ROI of each and 
every member of his community upto 30 levels. 

Note :  1 direct is required at each level to earn 
level ROI income. 
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Level ROI Income

Level

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

% of ROI

10%

5%

4%

3%

3%

2%

2%

8

9

10

2%

2%

2%

Level

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

% of ROI

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

18

19

20

1%

1%

1%

Level

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

% of ROI

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

28

29

30

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%
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Level Income

It is a type of income in which a member 
gets the fixed percentage from the package 
amount of each and every member from his 
community upto 30 levels.

Note: One direct is must for each level 
income.
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Level Income

Level

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

% of Inv.

5%

3%

2%

1.5%

1%

1%

1%

8

9

10

1%

1%

1%

Level

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

% of Inv.

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

18

19

20

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

Level

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

% of Inv.

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

28

29

30

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%
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Rank and Rewards
Team Business Matching 
Required (in $)

1000

Rewards (in $)

25 

75

250

600

Rank 
Recognition

Starter

Crawler

Walker

Hiker

1800

5000

12000

25000

Jogger

Runner

Sprinter

Hurdler

3000

10000

25000

75000

200000

500000

1000000 + 2 Sprinter

+ 2 Runner

+ 2 Jogger

+ 2 Hiker

+ 2 Walker

+ 2 Crawler

+ 2 Starter

Note: Team business matching ratio: 50:50 (one must require the team business matching to 
be in the same given ratio). i.e., 50% from the higher leg and 50% from the rest of the legs.

+ Next 

+ Next 

+ Next 

+ Next 

+ Next 

+ Next 

+ Next 
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Rank Bonus Income

Rank Required

Walker

Hiker

Jogger

Runner

Bonus

Sprinter

Hurdler

Reward Timeline

1% of daily team business

1% of daily team business

0.75% of daily team business

0.5% of daily team business

0.5% of daily team business

0.25% of daily team business

Till the next reward achieved

Till the next reward achieved

Till the next reward achieved

Till the next reward achieved

Till the next reward achieved

Till the next reward achieved

Note :  The rank level bonus will be distributed among members only once they achieve the 
particular required rank, and it will be given on individual team business daily.
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Upcoming Project

Cycling Gaming
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Terms and conditions

The withdrawal will be given on a daily basis.

The minimum amount of withdrawal will be $10.

The deduction for the platform fee will be 5%.

The ROI income will maximum be given upto the 3X of the invested “$” amounts.

The ROI and ROI level income will be given in every 15 days.

All the above-mentioned types of income a member can get a total of 3X of the
invested or upgraded amount, except rank and rewards.

A member can retopup himself with the double amount from the last upgraded 
amount.

All the CRAWLER Rank holder will get 4X return of their investment and WALKER & 
above rank holder will get 5X return of their investment.
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you

www.walkinnetwork.comwww.walkin.network


